
Check Date Vendor Name Amount Bank Code
5/4/2022 4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC $17,286.00 19cf
5/9/2022 AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC. $58,066.47 19cf
5/4/2022 CONCRETE IMPRESSIONS OF, FLORIDA, INC $351,171.24 19cf

5/4/2022 J&L TRIPLE B RANCH, LLLC $10,000.00 19cf
5/9/2022 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP, INC $1,545.77 19cf
5/9/2022 MOFFATT & NICHOL, INC. $415,757.93 19cf
5/4/2022 PINEL & CARPENTER, INC. $36,700.00 19cf
5/9/2022 REYNOLDS, SMITH & HILLS, INC. $99,400.89 19cf
5/9/2022 SCALAR CONSULTING GROUP INC. $232,442.06 19cf
5/9/2022 TEMPUS TECHNOLOGIES, INC. $250.00 19cf
5/4/2022 TEWS COMPANY $10,770.00 19cf
5/4/2022 THE REINFORCED EARTH CO $5,590.18 19cf
5/9/2022 WBQ DESIGN & ENGINEERING, INC. $372,424.22 19cf
5/9/2022 WGI, INC. $319,119.26 19cf
5/9/2022 AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC. $124.73 21cf
5/4/2022 SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP $31,280.75 21cf
5/4/2022 4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC $4,041.50 disb
5/4/2022 4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC $6,731.34 disb
5/9/2022 4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC $3,459.75 disb
5/4/2022 AERO GROUNDTEK LLC $110,191.64 disb
5/4/2022 AIT LIFE SAFETY $135.00 disb
5/4/2022 ALLEN, DYER, DOOPELT, MILBRATH, & 

GILCHRIST, P.A.
$1,877.50 disb

5/4/2022 AMERICAN CITY BUSINESS, JOURNAL $6,800.00 disb
5/4/2022 AT&T $1,611.10 disb
5/4/2022 AT&T $1,611.10 disb
5/4/2022 AT&T $1,204.42 disb
5/9/2022 AYRES ASSOCIATES INC. $26,151.47 disb
5/4/2022 CANON FINANCAL SERVICES $2,309.23 disb
5/4/2022 CANON USA, INC. $804.27 disb
5/4/2022 CENTURYLINK $363.84 disb
5/4/2022 CENTURYLINK $8.48 disb
5/4/2022 CHAVEZ'S LAWN SERVICE $4,700.00 disb
5/9/2022 CHAVEZ'S LAWN SERVICE $1,250.00 disb
5/4/2022 COMPUTERSHARE TRUST CO, N.A. $1,250.00 disb
5/9/2022 COMPUTERSHARE TRUST CO, N.A. $7,000.00 disb
5/9/2022 CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES $740.22 disb
5/9/2022 CONWAY NEWS $1,800.00 disb
5/9/2022 COX EVENTS GROUP, (COX RADIO) $4,395.00 disb
5/9/2022 D&A BUILDING SERVICES, INC. $4,450.29 disb
5/4/2022 DILIGENT CORPORATION $51,638.24 disb
5/9/2022 EDUARDO J HERNANDEZ $272.49 disb
5/9/2022 EZRA JAMES JACKSON $1,472.56 disb
5/4/2022 FEDERAL EXPRESS $6.29 disb
5/4/2022 JORGENSEN CONTRACT SERVICES,, LLC $254,975.49 disb
5/4/2022 KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE S. CO. $28,215.00 disb
5/4/2022 KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES $71,614.76 disb
5/9/2022 LOUIS BERGER HAWTHORNE $228,699.22 disb
5/9/2022 MOFFATT & NICHOL, INC. $5,568.00 disb
5/4/2022 NONAHOOD NEWS, LLC $1,609.20 disb



5/9/2022 NONAHOOD NEWS, LLC $1,609.20 disb
5/9/2022 ROCKHOPPER SERVICES, INC. $12,800.00 disb
5/9/2022 SUN PUBLICATIONS OF FL., OSCEOLA NEWS-

GAZETTE
$462.00 disb

5/4/2022 TEWS COMPANY $2,236.75 disb
5/9/2022 TEWS COMPANY $2,150.50 disb
5/9/2022 TEWS COMPANY $1,240.00 disb
5/4/2022 WASTE  MANAGEMENT INC., OF FLORIDA $2,089.85 disb
5/9/2022 WASTE  MANAGEMENT INC., OF FLORIDA $431.95 disb
5/9/2022 WATERMARK PUBLISHING GROUP INC $500.00 disb
5/4/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A. $89,848.57 disb
5/9/2022 WEST ORANGE TIMES, GULF COAST REVIEW $394.00 disb

5/9/2022 WRIGHT EXPRESS FINANCIAL SERV, D/B/A/ 
FLEET SERVICES

$3,682.24 disb


	Checklist for Website Week Endi

